
Experiment Number: 05120-01

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Benzyl acetate

CAS Number: 140-11-4

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 10:34:15

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: SRI

C Number: C06508B

Lock Date: Not Entered.

Cage Range: All

Date Range: All

Reasons For Removal: All

Removal Date Range: All

Treatment Groups: All

Study Gender: Both

PWG Approval Date NONE



Experiment Number: 05120-01

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Benzyl acetate

CAS Number: 140-11-4

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 10:34:15

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: SRI
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

UNTRTD  CONTROL

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

15.3 1393 130.6 10
15.8 1469 168.6 10
19.0 1681 207.5 10
18.6 1684 239.9 10
17.6 1665 258.1 10
17.3 1479 284.4 10
18.1 1702 297.8 10
17.7 1657 316.9 10
17.8 1710 330.2 10
17.6 1630 338.9 10
16.5 1962 348.9 10
19.9 1229 333.0 10
15.7 1652 349.3 10
17.0 733

3130 PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

15.1 1390 130.6 10 0.99 361.9
16.0 1468 168.8 10 1.01 296.7
18.2 1679 205.7 10 0.96 276.9
17.7 1686 240.2 10 0.95 230.6
17.4 1662 263.2 10 0.99 206.9
18.0 1699 283.8 10 1.04 198.5
18.4 1726 299.7 10 1.02 192.2
18.0 1650 317.7 10 1.02 177.3
17.6 1704 332.3 10 0.99 165.8
17.7 1633 340.6 10 1.01 162.7
16.5 1965 351.1 10 1.00 147.1
20.1 1232 335.9 10 1.01 187.3
17.5 1650 352.2 10 1.11 155.5
15.7 875 0.92

6250 PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

15.0 1390 126.7 10 0.98 739.9
16.7 1466 164.8 10 1.06 633.3
17.8 1679 202.0 10 0.94 550.7
17.5 1699 239.7 10 0.94 456.3
17.9 1646 260.3 10 1.02 429.8
17.6 1459 281.3 10 1.02 391.0
18.4 1722 296.4 10 1.02 388.0
17.8 1653 312.9 10 1.01 355.5
17.5 1706 328.0 10 0.98 333.5
18.0 1633 339.0 10 1.02 331.9
16.9 1964 348.2 10 1.02 303.3
19.7 1232 330.6 10 0.99 372.4
15.3 1651 348.1 10 0.97 274.7
16.4 825 0.96



Experiment Number: 05120-01

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Benzyl acetate

CAS Number: 140-11-4

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 10:34:15

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: SRI
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

12500   PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

13.9 1392 130.0 10 0.91 1336.5
15.8 1466 162.6 10 1.00 1214.6
17.1 1680 196.8 10 0.90 1086.1
16.8 1699 229.3 10 0.90 915.8
15.7 1646 252.4 10 0.89 777.5
17.6 1697 272.3 10 1.02 807.9
17.2 1726 286.3 10 0.95 751.0
17.0 1656 300.7 10 0.96 706.7
17.1 1481 314.7 10 0.96 679.2
17.2 1638 327.1 10 0.98 657.3
16.1 1958 335.2 10 0.98 600.4
19.8 1229 323.0 10 0.99 766.3
15.9 1675 341.5 10 1.01 582.0
16.6 735 0.98

25000   PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

11.0 1394 129.2 10 0.72 2128.5
14.6 1464 149.7 10 0.92 2438.2
15.8 1681 181.3 10 0.83 2178.7
16.1 1700 209.6 10 0.87 1920.3
15.9 1644 231.2 10 0.90 1719.3
17.1 1699 251.1 10 0.99 1702.5
16.7 1728 265.3 10 0.92 1573.7
16.1 1651 279.3 10 0.91 1441.1
16.1 1708 293.1 10 0.90 1373.3
14.3 1633 303.4 10 0.81 1178.3
15.0 1962 312.7 10 0.91 1199.2
16.6 1232 300.6 10 0.83 1380.6
14.1 1652 314.8 10 0.90 1119.8
15.9 704 0.94



Experiment Number: 05120-01

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Benzyl acetate

CAS Number: 140-11-4

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 10:34:15

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: SRI
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

50000   PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

3.9 1389 126.6 10 0.25 1540.3
6.7 1388 109.6 10 0.42 3056.6
7.4 1603 103.8 9 0.39 3564.5
8.3 971 105.4 8 0.45 3937.4
9.2 493 114.7 5 0.52 4010.5
11.2 317 115.3 4 0.65 4856.9
11.0 340 116.7 3 0.61 4712.9
10.4 233 121.8 2 0.59 4269.3
11.7 171 135.4 1 0.66 4320.5
10.9 164 138.4 1 0.62 3937.9
11.7 197 139.8 1 0.71 4184.5
10.9 123 127.7 1 0.55 4267.8
11.4 165 127.5 1 0.73 4470.6
8.6 91 0.51



Experiment Number: 05120-01

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Benzyl acetate

CAS Number: 140-11-4

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 10:34:15

First Dose M/F: NA / NA
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***END OF MALE DATA***



Experiment Number: 05120-01

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Benzyl acetate

CAS Number: 140-11-4

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 10:34:15

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: SRI
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FEMALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

UNTRTD  CONTROL

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

11.4 1391 104.0 10
11.7 1469 125.3 10
11.4 1680 143.2 10
11.4 1685 154.2 10
11.7 1532 164.2 10
11.8 1478 172.6 10
12.2 1701 176.3 10
11.4 1657 185.5 10
11.4 1710 191.6 10
11.9 1632 194.2 10
11.0 1964 197.5 10
13.5 1222 188.0 10
11.7 1650 198.8 10
13.7 920

3130 PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

11.4 1390 105.0 10 1.00 339.8
11.6 1466 125.0 10 0.99 290.5
11.9 1680 140.7 10 1.04 264.7
11.5 1686 156.4 10 1.01 230.1
11.0 1661 162.0 10 0.94 212.5
11.1 1700 172.9 10 0.94 200.9
11.9 1725 176.6 10 0.98 210.9
12.0 1650 184.9 10 1.05 203.1
11.6 1704 191.6 10 1.02 189.5
11.1 1635 194.5 10 0.93 178.6
10.8 1966 198.4 10 0.98 170.4
12.2 1226 189.0 10 0.90 202.0
11.9 1652 195.6 10 1.02 190.4
11.2 777 0.82

6250 PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

11.2 1388 103.5 10 0.98 676.3
11.7 1467 124.0 10 1.00 589.7
11.5 1681 139.4 10 1.01 515.6
11.3 1699 153.0 10 0.99 461.6
10.6 1646 159.1 10 0.91 416.4
11.5 1460 168.2 10 0.97 427.3
12.0 1720 172.4 10 0.98 435.0
11.4 1653 181.2 10 1.00 393.2
10.9 1707 187.2 10 0.96 363.9
11.7 1634 190.6 10 0.98 383.7
10.6 1964 191.6 10 0.96 345.8
12.8 1228 183.8 10 0.95 435.3
10.7 1650 193.8 10 0.91 345.1
13.6 705 0.99



Experiment Number: 05120-01

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Benzyl acetate

CAS Number: 140-11-4

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 10:34:15

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: SRI
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FEMALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

12500   PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

10.7 1390 105.6 10 0.94 1266.6
11.4 1466 123.3 10 0.97 1155.7
12.0 1680 138.1 10 1.05 1086.2
10.7 1699 150.9 10 0.94 886.3
11.0 1646 159.4 10 0.94 862.6
9.7 1697 168.0 10 0.82 721.7
10.8 1726 172.3 10 0.89 783.5
10.9 1656 179.2 10 0.96 760.3
10.6 1707 184.4 10 0.93 718.5
10.7 1637 187.2 10 0.90 714.5
10.5 1957 187.4 10 0.95 700.4
12.9 1103 182.0 10 0.96 886.0
9.9 1506 190.8 9 0.85 648.6
10.8 713 0.79

25000   PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

9.0 1152 105.4 10 0.79 2134.7
11.1 1464 118.7 10 0.95 2337.8
11.2 1680 135.7 10 0.98 2063.4
10.6 1700 149.0 10 0.93 1778.5
10.6 1645 156.6 10 0.91 1692.2
11.4 1453 165.5 10 0.97 1722.1
11.1 1728 171.3 10 0.91 1620.0
10.7 1650 178.6 10 0.94 1497.8
11.0 1707 185.9 10 0.96 1479.3
11.2 1634 188.5 10 0.94 1485.4
10.1 1961 190.8 10 0.92 1323.4
11.6 1227 182.6 10 0.86 1588.2
9.8 1654 189.3 10 0.84 1294.2
10.0 917 0.73



Experiment Number: 05120-01

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Benzyl acetate

CAS Number: 140-11-4

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 10:34:15

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: SRI
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FEMALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

50000    PPM

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

2.9 1393 102.0 10 0.25 1421.6
5.7 1295 87.1 10 0.49 3272.1
6.3 1048 83.7 8 0.55 3763.4
7.1 584 85.7 5 0.62 4142.4
8.2 234 93.7 2 0.70 4375.7
9.6 124 100.1 1 0.81 4795.2
9.6 170 98.0 1 0.79 4898.0
10.2 166 101.7 1 0.89 5014.7
7.8 171 100.6 1 0.68 3876.7
10.5 163 96.8 1 0.88 5423.6
10.0 198 102.4 1 0.91 4882.8
9.2 123 100.4 1 0.68 4581.7
12.0 165 92.9 1 1.03 6458.6
8.5 91 0.62



Experiment Number: 05120-01

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Benzyl acetate

CAS Number: 140-11-4

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 10:34:15

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: SRI
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** END OF REPORT **


